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Punjab State Board Of Technical Education & Industrial Training
Plot No. 1-A, Sector 36-A, Chandigarh

                                                                 ( Institute wise list of Students Registered for the Year - 2021-22)

Institute  : KRISHNA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, BUDHLADA,MANSA   Institute Code KPM

Branch    : PHARMACY (TWO YEARS) Course Code : 19

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SNo.          Regd No.                 Student's Name                                              Father's Name                                                        Mother Name                                                    Sex                        Date of Birth           
                                                                                ---- -------- -------------- ------------------------------ -------- ------------------------------ -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

ABDESH  KUMAR
ABHISHEK  SHARMA
AJAY  SHARMA
AMAR  PAL
ANIKET  
ANIL  
ANKUSH  
ARSHDEEP  SINGH
AVNISH  SHARMA
BANSI  KUMAR
BHANWARLAL RAGARAM SEERVI
BHAVESH  CHOUDHARY
CHANDRAKANT KESHAV KUWAR
DINESH  GARD
DINESH  
GANPAT  CHOUDHARY
GIRISH KUMAR KAUSHIK
GORDHAN  SINGH
GORI  SHANKAR
GOTAM  SINGLA
GOVIND  RAM
GURVINDER  KAUR
HARDEEP  SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN
JAI SINGH SONGARA
KARAN  GOYAL
KIRTY  GARG
KRISHAN  KUMAR

MOHAN LAL RATHOR
OM PRAKASH SHARMA
RAM NIWAS SHARMA
RAM PARTAP
DALBIR
HARI SHANKAR
SATISH KUMAR
ARVINDER SINGH
JAGESHWAR SHARMA
BOOTA RAM
RAGARAM SEERVI
UMMED RAM
KESHAV KUWAR
GULSHAN KUMAR
LAKKHO
MOHAN LAL
VED RAM KAUSHIK
GUJAR SINGH
CHANDER BHAN
PAWAN KUMAR
KANA RAM
JAGTAR SINGH
JUGRAJ SINGH
VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN
RANJET SINGH SONGARA
GANESH GOYAL
RAMDHARI GARG
MAHENDER PAL

SHARDA DEVI
RANO DEVI
SHASHI PRABHA
PARMESHWARI DEVI
KANTA
SHAKUNTLA
REENA DEVI
GURPREET KAUR
SUNITA DEVI
PARAMJEET KAUR
PONI
RAMBHA DEVI
SANDHYA KUWAR
SHOBHA RANI
MANJU
GERI
MAYA KAUSHIK
MURTI DEVI
RAJ DULARI
NIRMALA DEVI
PANI DEVI
SATVINDER KAUR
SUKHWINDER KAUR
ASHA CHAUHAN
URMILA DEVI
MEENAKSHI GOYAL
DAYA RANI
RAJ BALA
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210801903986
210801903987
210801903988

210801903989
210801903990
210801903991
210801903992
210801903993
210801903994
210801903995
210801903996
210801903997
210801903998
210801903999
210801904000
210801904001
210801904002
210801904003
210801904004
210801904005
210801904006
210801904007
210801904008
210801904009
210801904010
210801904011
210801904012
210801904013

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

22-JUL-73
01-APR-91
21-NOV-98
10-OCT-86
13-SEP-01
12-NOV-84
20-APR-04
01-DEC-02
07-NOV-03
26-FEB-97
07-JAN-86
12-AUG-99
28-OCT-85
01-JUN-86
15-NOV-02
01-JUL-04
05-JUL-88
29-MAY-76
30-JAN-80
01-MAR-84
19-JUL-88
29-DEC-97
01-DEC-97
18-AUG-79
02-NOV-75
09-AUG-99
03-DEC-90
06-JUN-93
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29
30
31
32
33
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37
38
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

KUSHAL  SINGH
MAHENDRA  CHOUDHARY
MANGAL  SEN
MEHAKPREET  SINGH
MEHAR  SINGH
MO ISTKHAR  KHAN
MOHAMMAD  SHARIQ
MOHD  KAUSHIF
NAVAL  KISHORE
PANKAJ  
PARAS  BANSAL
PARBHAT  
PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH MAURYA
RAM KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAMESH  SONI
RANDHIR  SINGH
RATHOD DIMPLE VAKTARAM
RAVI  DUTT
RAVINDER  
RITESH  SIRVI
ROHIT SINGH CHAUHAN
SACHIN  
SAHIL  BHANWALA
SANDEEP  SINGH
SANJIT  KUMAR
SUKHBIR  KAUR
TARANPREET  SINGH
TARUN  SAINI

SUREN SINGH
TARACHAND CHOUDHARY
KARAN SINGH
LABH SINGH
AMRIK SINGH
VASHEER KHAN
MAJID HUSAIN
ANIS AHMAD
ANOKHELAL
VIJAY KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR
RAJENDER
OM PRAKASH MAURYA
RAMESH CHAND UPADHYAY
PAWAN KUMAR
JARNAIL SINGH
VAKTARAM
RAM MEHAR
ANOOP SINGH
BHANA RAM SIRVI
LAL SINGH CHAUHAN
AJEET SINGH
JAI BHAGWAN
BALJINDER SINGH
RAM CHANDER
SHAMSHER SINGH
DAVINDER SINGH ARORA
SURINDER PAL SAINI

PAUL KAUR
LEELA
JIWANI DEVI
JASVINDER KAUR
BACHAN KAUR
MAHRUN NISHA
NASEEM
SHAHNAZ BEGUM
RAMBETI DEVI
BABLI
SUNITA BANSAL
MUKESH DEVI
SAROJ
PUSHPA LATA DEVI
ANITA DEVI
BALDEV KAUR
KAMALA
KELA DEVI
PARMILA DEVI
TIJO DEVI
VIMLESH CHAUHAN
KAVITA
MUKESH
AMARJIT KAUR
RAM KAUR
CHHINDER KAUR
AMARJEET KAUR
PARAMJEET KAUR
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210801904014
210801904015
210801904016

210801904017
210801904018
210801904019
210801904020
210801904021
210801904022
210801904023
210801904024
210801904025
210801904026
210801904027
210801904028
210801904029
210801904030
210801904031
210801904032
210801904033
210801904034
210801904035
210801904036
210801904037
210801904038
210801904039
210801904040
210801904041

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

Date :

21-DEC-79
08-DEC-01
10-JUL-84
05-JUL-03
22-NOV-74
01-JUL-94
18-JAN-76
01-JUL-98
01-FEB-85
04-JUN-87
13-FEB-03
06-NOV-00
02-AUG-94
10-JUL-92
16-AUG-91
04-SEP-87
11-JUN-90
05-MAY-89
20-OCT-99
23-NOV-00
14-DEC-94
12-MAR-93
04-NOV-03
12-MAR-92
15-OCT-90
02-AUG-95
09-JAN-96
03-MAY-01
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63

VARSHA  CHOUDHARY
VIKASH  
VIKASH  
VIPEN  KUMAR
VIRPAL  KAUR
VIVEK  KUMAR
YASHITA  SAHU

PUNA RAM
PARMOD KUMAR
SANJEEP
JAGDISH
GURJANT SINGH
OMVEER SINGH
SHATRUGHAN KUMAR SAHU

SUGANO DEVI
REENA
SUNITA DEVI
SANTOSH
JASWANT KAUR
VINESHA DEVI
SUNITA SAHU

No. of students in this Course are    : 63

No. of students in this Institute are : 63
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210801904042
210801904043
210801904044

210801904045
210801904046
210801904047
210801904048

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

Date :

16-JUN-04
01-JAN-00
17-FEB-00
05-JUL-99
08-JUL-98
01-JAN-04
30-DEC-03


